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FOR TAX YEAR 2017
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 

REAL ESTATE, ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value Homestead Value Total Value Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax
02 PARISH TAX OUT                       4.260 176,055,083.00 33,130,747.00 750,001.90 141,140.56 891,142.46209,185,830.00
03 PARISH TAX INSIDE                    2.130 80,871,443.00 21,415,447.00 172,260.05 45,621.44 217,881.49102,286,890.00
04 CONSOL PARISH                        51.730 256,926,526.00 54,546,194.00 13,290,818.78 2,821,690.19 16,112,508.97311,472,720.00
13 N W IND DIST                         5.480 99,601,363.00 16,563,887.00 545,813.40 90,769.62 636,583.02116,165,250.00
14 S W IND DIST                         0.000 156,333,443.00 37,982,307.00 0.00 0.00 0.00194,315,750.00
16 ROAD DIST A                          2.700 156,333,443.00 37,982,307.00 422,121.70 102,566.13 524,687.83194,315,750.00
17 ROAD DIST B                          3.920 99,601,363.00 16,563,887.00 390,437.97 64,930.79 455,368.76116,165,250.00
20 CV FD #8                             12.410 23,491,678.00 1,367,752.00 291,531.15 16,973.49 308,504.6424,859,430.00
23 CULLEN FD #6                         17.420 13,063,290.00 2,369,840.00 227,562.17 41,282.64 268,844.8115,433,130.00
24 SAREPTA FD #5                        12.380 11,660,511.00 3,057,579.00 144,357.87 37,853.28 182,211.1514,718,090.00
25 SHONGALOO FD #9                      21.960 15,146,420.00 2,157,890.00 332,615.51 47,387.33 380,002.8417,304,310.00
26 SPRINGHILL FD #11                    6.160 20,748,624.00 6,820,856.00 127,811.72 42,016.29 169,828.0127,569,480.00
31 DI FD #7                             19.130 15,364,286.00 2,846,004.00 293,919.53 54,444.93 348,364.4618,210,290.00
32 DUBBERLY FD #4                       11.040 17,181,293.00 1,700,787.00 189,680.90 18,776.78 208,457.6818,882,080.00
33 MINDEN FD #10                        11.510 24,615,814.00 8,177,666.00 283,329.82 94,127.62 377,457.4432,793,480.00
34  SIBLEY FD #2                        6.000 16,160,831.00 1,312,839.00 96,964.99 7,877.03 104,842.0217,473,670.00
36 HEFLIN FD #12                        16.560 5,968,812.00 2,400,518.00 98,843.90 39,752.56 138,596.468,369,330.00
40 SCHOOL DIST #6                       29.000 88,012,612.00 22,669,628.00 2,552,365.76 657,419.23 3,209,784.99110,682,240.00
41 SCHOOL DIST #7                       27.560 22,269,910.00 7,757,360.00 613,758.91 213,792.75 827,551.6630,027,270.00
42 SCHOOL DIST #8                       42.740 36,821,517.00 9,698,613.00 1,573,752.27 414,518.93 1,988,271.2046,520,130.00
44 SCHOOL DIST #12                      15.000 25,961,988.00 1,917,622.00 389,429.85 28,764.33 418,194.1827,879,610.00
49 SCHOOL DIST #35                      49.410 11,144,261.00 3,001,839.00 550,638.01 148,321.34 698,959.3514,146,100.00
51 CONSOL #1                            9.000 27,337,487.00 2,441,443.00 246,037.45 21,973.01 268,010.4629,778,930.00
53 CONSOL #3                            41.420 44,365,811.00 7,059,689.00 1,837,632.18 292,412.54 2,130,044.7251,425,500.00
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FOR TAX YEAR 2017
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WEBSTER PARISH

Tax Code Mills Taxable Value Homestead Value Total Value Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax
55 LTC FEE .40M                         0.400 38,504,890.00 0.00 15,402.03 0.00 15,402.0338,504,890.00
56 LTC FEE .15M                         0.150 5,288,190.00 0.00 793.24 0.00 793.245,288,190.00
60 FOREST TAX                           80.000 236,446.00 16,655.00 18,915.66 1,332.41 20,248.07253,101.00
64 EVERGREEN FD #1                      11.090 15,495,060.00 789,970.00 171,840.26 8,760.97 180,601.2316,285,030.00
65 FIRE DIST #3                         15.460 9,758,914.00 5,159,976.00 150,873.84 79,773.57 230,647.4114,918,890.00
COTTON VALLEY                           7.250 2,221,640.00 0.00 16,109.35 0.00 16,109.352,221,640.00
CULLEN                                  9.840 2,144,810.00 0.00 21,104.35 0.00 21,104.352,144,810.00
DOYLINE                                 5.750 2,338,000.00 0.00 13,444.96 0.00 13,444.962,338,000.00
FLAG                                    0.000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00
MINDEN                                  5.630 80,688,540.00 0.00 454,279.00 0.00 454,279.0080,688,540.00
MINDEN DDD                              2.040 8,037,360.00 0.00 16,396.23 0.00 16,396.238,037,360.00
SAREPTA                                 21.610 6,094,360.00 0.00 131,699.01 0.00 131,699.016,094,360.00

26,432,543.72 5,534,279.76 31,966,823.48

Taxpayer Homestead Total Tax

GRAND TOTALS:
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FOR TAX YEAR 2017
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WEBSTER PARISH

CONSOLIDATED MILLAGE BREAKDOWN Mills Taxpayer HS Tax Total Tax
04 CONSOL PARISH

1077004  Courthse Health Ag Ext 2.780 714,256.26 151,639.26 865,895.52
1077005  Library 12.430 3,193,599.02 678,012.93 3,871,611.95
1077006  Assessment Dist 6.020 1,546,698.80 328,369.90 1,875,068.70
1077007  Law Enforce Dist 14.660 3,766,545.58 799,651.62 4,566,197.20
1077015  School Dist Regular 4.230 1,086,799.99 230,731.67 1,317,531.66
1077016  Schools PW 6.150 1,580,099.28 335,460.94 1,915,560.22
1077017  Schools PW 2.820 724,533.33 153,821.12 878,354.45
1077018  Schools PW 2.640 678,286.52 144,002.75 822,289.27

51.730 13,290,818.78 2,821,690.19 16,112,508.97TOTALS

23 CULLEN FD #6
1077040 CULLEN FD #6 11.920 155,714.18 28,248.51 183,962.69
1077055 CULLEN FD $6 5.500 71,847.99 13,034.13 84,882.12

17.420 227,562.17 41,282.64 268,844.81TOTALS

25 SHONGALOO FD #9
1077035 Fire District #9 10.980 166,307.75 23,693.66 190,001.41
1077058 Fire District #9 10.980 166,307.76 23,693.67 190,001.43

21.960 332,615.51 47,387.33 380,002.84TOTALS

31 DI FD #7
1077033  Fire Dist #7 4.200 64,530.16 11,953.41 76,483.57
1077034  Fire Dist #7 14.930 229,389.37 42,491.52 271,880.89

19.130 293,919.53 54,444.93 348,364.46TOTALS

33 MINDEN FD #10
1077042  Fire Dist #10 5.510 135,634.00 45,060.22 180,694.22
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1077060  Fire Dist #10 6.000 147,695.82 49,067.40 196,763.22

11.510 283,329.82 94,127.62 377,457.44TOTALS

40 SCHOOL DIST #6
1077049  School Dist #6 29.000 2,552,365.76 657,419.23 3,209,784.99

29.000 2,552,365.76 657,419.23 3,209,784.99TOTALS

41 SCHOOL DIST #7
1077053  School Dist #7 22.000 489,938.17 170,661.85 660,600.02
1077054 School Dist #7 5.560 123,820.74 43,130.90 166,951.64

27.560 613,758.91 213,792.75 827,551.66TOTALS

42 SCHOOL DIST #8
1077025  School Dist #8 35.000 1,288,753.61 339,451.63 1,628,205.24
1077050  School Dist #8 7.740 284,998.66 75,067.30 360,065.96

42.740 1,573,752.27 414,518.93 1,988,271.20TOTALS

44 SCHOOL DIST #12
1077027 School Dist #12 10.000 259,619.90 19,176.22 278,796.12
1077062 School Dist #12 5.000 129,809.95 9,588.11 139,398.06

15.000 389,429.85 28,764.33 418,194.18TOTALS

49 SCHOOL DIST #35
1077028  School Dist #35 24.000 267,462.30 72,044.37 339,506.67
1077051  School Dist #35 25.410 283,175.71 76,276.97 359,452.68

49.410 550,638.01 148,321.34 698,959.35TOTALS

53 CONSOL #3
1077030  School Dist #3 15.000 665,487.27 105,895.42 771,382.69
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WEBSTER PARISH

1077047  School Dist #3 26.420 1,172,144.91 186,517.12 1,358,662.03

41.420 1,837,632.18 292,412.54 2,130,044.72TOTALS

65 FIRE DIST #3
1077014  Fire Dist #3 15.460 150,873.84 79,773.57 230,647.41

15.460 150,873.84 79,773.57 230,647.41TOTALS

COTTON VALLEY
5222001  Cotton Valley 7.250 16,109.35 0.00 16,109.35

7.250 16,109.35 0.00 16,109.35TOTALS

CULLEN
5223001  Cullen 9.840 21,104.35 0.00 21,104.35

9.840 21,104.35 0.00 21,104.35TOTALS

DOYLINE
5224001  Doyline 5.750 13,444.96 0.00 13,444.96

5.750 13,444.96 0.00 13,444.96TOTALS

MINDEN
5225001  Minden 5.630 454,279.00 0.00 454,279.00

5.630 454,279.00 0.00 454,279.00TOTALS

SAREPTA
5226001  Sarepta 7.770 47,353.14 0.00 47,353.14
5226004  Sarepta 13.840 84,345.87 0.00 84,345.87

21.610 131,699.01 0.00 131,699.01TOTALS
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FOR TAX YEAR 2017
PARCEL TYPES: PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, 
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WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH

TOTAL TAXPAYERS:

TOTAL HOMESTEAD

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD

25,328

12,403

8,397

TOTAL PARCELS 31,033

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 56,753

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES 25,328


